
SI. No 

7 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

Name 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 

SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 

AKANKSHA SINGH 

ROHAN KUMAR SAH 

PRIYA KUMARI SINGH 

RAMU KUMAR 

KUMARI SAKSHI 

AADITYAV KUMAR 

SURBHI KUMARI 

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I(Session 2024-2028) 
ACCOUNTS & FINANCE 

Mother Name 

SONY DEVI 

DR. P.N.SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, SARAN 

RAJANTI DEVI 

PRITI SRIVASTAVA 

PRITI SINGH 

GITA SAH 

GEETA DEVI 

DEVRATO DEVI 

SARITA DEVI 

|ANITA DEVI 

PUSHPA SINGH 

SHOBHA SINGH 

Father Name 

SANJAY KUMAR 

|SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 

SACHIN SRIVASTAVA 

MANORANJAN KUMAR 

MUKTI PRASAD SAH 

LATE AJAY KUMAR SINGH 

HARIKISHUN RAM 

AJIT SINGH 

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

KRISHNA SINGH 

SANTOSH SINGH 

Gender Category Percentage Category 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

GENERAL 

BC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

79.00 

74.40 

72.00 

69.60 

67.00 

66.20 

60.40 

60.00 

58.80 

52.60 

49.80 

UR 



Sl. No 

1 

Name 

ANKUSH KUMAR 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 
LOK MAHAVIDYALAYA, HAFIZPUR, BANIYAPUR, SARAN 

2nd Merit List for Admission in the lst Year UG Semester -I (Session 2024-2028) 

ALOK KUMAR MAHATO 

Mother Name 

|PARBINDU DEVI 

PHOOL JHARI DEVI 

ACCOUNTS & FINANCE 

Father Name 

SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH 

HARERAM MAHATO 

Gender Category Percentage Category 

|Male 

Male 

GENERAL 

BC 

71.00 

57.80 

UR 



SI. No 

1 

Name 

TAUSIF ABRAR 

|KHUSHI KUMARI 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 
PURVOTTAR RAILWAY COLLEGE, SONPUR, SARAN 

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester -I (Session 2024-2028) 
ACCOUNTS & FINANCE 

Mother Name 

HUSNE ARA 

ASHA DEVI 

Father Name 

ABRAR AHMAD 

RAMISHWAR SAH 

Gender Category Percentage Category 

Male 

Female 

GENERAL 

EBC 

60.20 

51.40 UR 



SI. No 

10 

1 

9 

11 

2 

5 

6 

12 

3 

7 

13 

14 

15 

18 

21 

16 

19 

20 

22 

17 

23 

24 

25 

Name 

PRITY KUMARI 

RAJNI KUMARI 

AMARJEET KUMAR 

AEET KUMAR YADAV 

RAJA KUMAR SINGH 

VIVEK KUMAR 

ROHIT KUMAR 

GOLDEN KUMAR 

ROSHANI KUMARI 

SACHIN KUMAR 

NIKKI KUMARI 

RIAY KUMARI 

ASHISH KUMAR 

MEHNAJ KHATOON 

MALLIKA KUMARI 

TARANA KHATOON 

KHUSHI PRIYA 

GUNJA KUMARI 

SAKSHI UPADHYAY 

AMAN KUMAR PANDEY 

ARCHANA KUMARI 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SONU KUMAR 

UJJWAL KUMAR 

|DEEPAK KUMAR 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028) 

Mother Name 

MAMITA DEVI 

SHEELA DEVI 

NIRMALA DEVI 

SAKUNTALA DEVI 

|LALKUMARI DEVI 

RITA DEVI 

|USHA DEVI 

LILA DEVI 

KIRAN DEVI 

RANJU DEVI 

ASHA DEVI 

GYANT DEVI 

RENU DEVI 

SHAHNAJ KHATOON 

RINKU DEVI 

SULTANA KHATOON 

KUMARI SWEETY 

SHANDHYA DEVI 

RAJENDRA COLLEGE, CHAPRA 

VANDANA UPADHYAY 

KUMKUM DEVI PANDEY 

BINDU DEVI 

SUSHILA DEVI 

MANJU DEVI 

KAMAL DEVI 

HEVANTI DEVI 

ACCOUNTS & FINANCE 

Father Name 

RAMPRAWESH YADAV 

SHATPUDHAN RAY 

ACHCHELAL RAY 

DINEDAR YADAV 

SHIVPUJAN SINGH 

HARINATH RAY 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

RAMA SHANKAR PRASAD 

KANHAIYA PRASAD 

SONALAL PANDIT 

SUSHIL SAH 

SHRI KISHUN MAHTO 

RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD 

MD FAKRUDDIN 

VINOD KUMAR 

JAMURUDDIN ANSARI 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

|SATYENDRA KUMAR 

OMPRAKASH UPADHYAY 

RAJ KISHOR PANDEY 

MANTU BAITHA 

RAMA RAM 

YOGENDRA MANJHI 

DHARMENDRA RAM 

SANJAY MANJHI 

Gender Category Percentage Category 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

|Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EWS 

EWS 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SO 

SO 

69.40 

67.40 

65.00 

62.00 

60.80 

60.60 

56.60 

51.00 

49.80 

77.80 

74.80 

74.40 

68.60 

58.40 

55.80 

53.60 

46.80 

45.40 

71.20 

67.80 

76.20 

57.40 

56.00 

54,40 

50.60 

BC 

EBC 

EWS 

SC 



SI. No 

2 

3 

4 

Name 

GUDIYA KUMARI 

VEENA KUMARI 

AKANKSHA KUMARI 

POOJA KUMARI 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 
2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester -I (Session 2024-2028) 

Mother Name 

SUNAINA DEVI 

PRAMILA DEVI 

SANJU DEVI 

D.A.V.COLLEGE, SIWNAN 

NEELAM DEVI 

ACCOUNTS & FINANCE 

Father Name 

RAMENDER CHAUDHARY 

RAJKISHOR SINGH 

CHANDRIKA MANJHI 

CHHATHU MANJHI 

Gender CategoryPercentage Category 

|Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

BC 

EWS 

SC 

SC 

72.60 

71.40 

60.00 

45.00 

BC 

EWS 

SC 



SI. No 

1 PUJA SHAH 

w 

5 

Name 

HASAN VARISH 

|SHAHBAZ HUSAIN 

|ALKA KUMARI 

PRITI KUMARI 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 
2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester -I (Session 2024-2028) 

ACCOUNTS & FINANCE 

Mother Name 

KANTI DEVI 

RABYA KHATOON 

NAJO KHATOON 

M.H.D. COLLEGE, SIWAN 

PRAMILA DEVI 

SUSHILA DEVI 

Father Name 

Chhotalal sah 

MAINUDIN ANSARI 

ABDUL WAHAB 

PREMCHAND BHAGAT 

RUDAL CHAUDHARI 

Gender Category Percentage Category 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

BC 

BC 

74.80 

71.80 

49.80 

66.20 

53.00 

EBC 

BC 



sI. No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

34 

7 

11 

9 

12 

35 

13 

14 

33 

1 

16 

31 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

29 

28 

30 

NAFISHA KHAN 

Name 

KHUSHI KUMARI GUPTA 

AQSHA FIRDOSH 

PREETI 

SABBO PERWEEN 

TRIPTI KUMARI 

ERAM KALAM 

|OSAMA RAFI 

SAMEERA PARWNEEN 

KANAK LATA 

AMISHA KUMARI 

VINEET KUMAR PATHAK 

SADAF ANISHA 

MD BELAL 

NANDANI DWIVEDI 

PUTUL KUMARI 

SHERYA JAISWAL 

AKESH KUMAR 

ANJALI KUMARI 

SHABANA PARWEEN 

PRATIMA KUMARI 

SAYRA KHATOON 

MEHNAJ PRAWEEN 

PRIYA KUMARI CHAUHAN 

NISHA PRAKASH 

SAJIYA KHATOON 

DEEPANJALI KUMARI 

ZAHIR KHAN 

32 NURAAFJA KHATOON 

MAHAJABEEN KHATOON 

TABASUN JAHA 

FIRDOS JAHAN 

SHILPI KUMARI 

SHAKIL AHMMAD 

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028) 

|SHABBU KHATOON 

36 RACHNA KUMARI 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 

Mother Name 

AMBIYA KHATOON 

GAMAL DEVI 

SHABANA AZMI 

VINTA DEVI 

JAHANARA KHATOON 

ARATI SHARMA 

sUBAH TARA 

ANJU RAFI 

D.P.R. DEGREE COLLEGE, SIWAN 

SANJIDA PARWEEN 

MIKI DEVI 

KUNTI DEVI 

TARA DEVI 

SAIMA PARWEEN 

|CHANDA KHATOON 

ASGARI 

MAMTA DWIVEDl 

SARASWATI DEVI 
KIRAN DEVI JAISWAL 

FULMATI DEVI 

PINKI DEVI 

SALAMUN NISHA 

SHIV KUMARI DEVI 

HUSANTARA KHATOON 

SANJEEDA KHATOON 

SANGEETA DEVI 

RINA DEVI 

HASBUN KHATOON 

RUPA DEVI 

NAIMUN NISHA 

HUSN ARA ANSARI 

|YASMIN KHATOON 

SAIYADA KHATOON 

RITA DEVI 

KAMRUN NESHA 

SAHNAJ KHATOON 

URMILA DEVI 

ACCOUNTS & FINANCE 

Father Name 

MATHAB ALAM 

SATAN SAH 

JAWED ALI 

RAGHUBANSH KUMAR 

MANAN HUSSAIN 

SHYAMBAHADUR SHARMA 

MD KALAM HAIDER 

RAFI 

MD QUAMRUDDIN 

VIVEK SINGH 

DHURUPDEV PRASAD 

UPENDRA PATHAK 

MD SHAKIL 

MUMTAJ AHMAD 

SANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI 

GAYASANKAR YADAV 

RUPESH KUMAR PRASAD 

SHYAM BAHADUR YADAV 

ASHOK KUMAR SONI 

NURUL HODA 

|DINANATH YADAV 

ABDUL RASID 

WASIUDDIN AHMAD 

DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN 

SATYA PRAKASH 

MD JAHARUDDIN 

PAPPU PRASHAD GUPTA 

JAWED KHAN 

SHAMIMAKHTAR ANSARI 
ALIAHAMAD 

YUNUS KHAN 

SUBHAN KHAN 

JAYRAM YADAV 

RAJ MAHAMMAD 

MD HAJRAT 

UMESH SHARMA 

Gender Category Percentage Category 
Female GENERAL 

Female EBC 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female GENERAL 

Male 

Female GENERAL 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

BO 

Male 

EBC 

Female 

EBC 

Female 

EBC 

GENERAL 

BC 

GENERAL 

EBC 

EBC 

GENERAL 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

GENERAL 

BC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

Female EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

BC 

GENERAL 

EBC 

GENERAL 

BC 

EBC 

EBC 

E8C 

82.40 

73.80 

71.80 

69.40 

68.80 

67.80 

67.00 

67.00 

66.20 

66.00 

65.60 

64,00 

63.80 

62.80 

62.40 

62.20 

61.40 

58.60 

58.00 

58.00 

57.40 

56.40 

56.20 

55.40 

55.20 

54.80 

53.00 

52.40 

52.20 

52.20 

51.80 

51.00 

50.80 

48.60 

47.40 

77.60 

UR 

EBC 

Female GENERAL 

Female GENERAL 



s. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

ANJALI KUMARI 

SHAHEEN PRAWEEN 

OSIMA SIDDIQUE 

RINKI KUMARI 

AYUSH KUMAR 

DANI KUMARI 

MEHFO0J ALAM 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 

NEERAJ KUMAR BASFOR 

S.K.B.D. COLLEGE, KUCHIKOT, GOPALGANJ 
Znd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028) 

Mother Name 

REEMA DEVI 

|AMEEN TARA KHATOON 

|RABJANAT KHATOON 

RAMBHA DEVI 

SIMA DEVI 

MADHU DEVI 

ASALAM KHATOON 

ACCOUNTS & FINANCE 

SHUBHAWATI DEVI 

Father Name 

RAMAN JEE 

|MERAJ AHAMAD 

AZIMUL HAQUE SIDDIQUE 

NANDKISHOR YADAV 

BINOD KUMAR PRASAD 

|AJAY KUMAR 

BASIR ALAM 

|GANESH BASFOR 

97.9 

Gender Category Percentage Category 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

BC 

EBC 

GENERAL 

BC 

BC 

EBC 

EBC 

SC 

82.40 

73.20 

49.80 

71.02 

67.20 

62.00 

57.20 

60.20 

UR 

BC 

EBC 

SC 
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