## DR. P.N.SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, SARAN

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028)
ACCOUNTS & FINANCE

SI. No	Name Name	Mother Name	Father Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category
1	SHIVAM KUMAR	SONY DEVI	SANJAY KUMAR	Male	GENERAL	79.00	-acceony
2	SHUBHAM KUMAR	RAJANTI DEVI	SANJAY KUMAR SINGH	Male	ВС	74.40	
3	SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA	PRITI SRIVASTAVA	SACHIN SRIVASTAVA	Female	GENERAL	72.00	
4	AKANKSHA SINGH	PRITI SINGH	MANORANJAN KUMAR	Female	GENERAL	69.60	
5	ROHAN KUMAR SAH	GITA SAH	MUKTI PRASAD SAH	Male	GENERAL	67.00	
6	PRIYA KUMARI SINGH	GEETA DEVI	LATE AJAY KUMAR SINGH	Female	GENERAL	66.20	UR
7	RAMU KUMAR	DEVRATO DEVI	HARIKISHUN RAM	Male	ST	60.40	
8	KUMARI SAKSHI	SARITA DEVI	AJIT SINGH	Female	GENERAL	60.00	
9	AADITYAV KUMAR	ANITA DEVI	VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA	Male	GENERAL	58.80	
10	SURBHI KUMARI	PUSHPA SINGH	KRISHNA SINGH	Female	GENERAL		
1 !	SURAJ KUMAR SINGH	SHOBHA SINGH	SANTOSH SINGH	Male	GENERAL		

8 3/24

9.7. m

# LOK MAHAVIDYALAYA, HAFIZPUR, BANIYAPUR, SARAN

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028)

### **ACCOUNTS & FINANCE**

SI. No	Name	Mother Name	Father Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category
		PARBINDU DEVI	SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH	Male	GENERAL	71.00	UR
2	ALOK KUMAR MAHATO	PHOOL JHARI DEVI	HARERAM MAHATO	Male	ВС	57.80	

3/3/24

-04,m

## PURVOTTAR RAILWAY COLLEGE, SONPUR, SARAN

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028)
ACCOUNTS & FINANCE

SI. No	Name	Mother Name	Father Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category
1	TAUSIF ABRAR	HUSNE ARA	ABRAR AHMAD	Male	GENERAL	60.20	
2	KHUSHI KUMARI	ASHA DEVI	RAMISHWAR SAH	Female	EBC	51.40	UR

8/1/24

9.7.2

### RAJENDRA COLLEGE, CHAPRA

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028)
ACCOUNTS & FINANCE

SI. No	Name	Mother Name	Father Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category
1	PRITY KUMARI	MAMITA DEVI	RAMPRAWESH YADAV	Female	ВС	69.40	
2	RAJNI KUMARI	SHEELA DEVI	SHATRUDHAN RAY	Female	ВС	67.40	
3	AMARJEET KUMAR	NIRMALA DEVI	ACHCHELAL RAY	Male	ВС	65.00	
4	AJEET KUMAR YADAV	SAKUNTALA DEVI	DINEDAR YADAV	Male	ВС	62.00	
5	RAJA KUMAR SINGH	LALKUMARI DEVI	SHIVPUJAN SINGH	Male	ВС	60.80	вс
6	VIVEK KUMAR	RITA DEVI	HARINATH RAY	Male	ВС	60.60	
7	ROHIT KUMAR	USHA DEVI	JITENDRA KUMAR	Male	ВС	56.60	
8	GOLDEN KUMAR	LILA DEVI	RAMA SHANKAR PRASAD	Male	ВС	51.00	
9	ROSHANI KUMARI	KIRAN DEVI	KANHAIYA PRASAD	Female	ВС	49.80	
10	SACHIN KUMAR	RANJU DEVI	SONALAL PANDIT	Male	EBC	77.80	
11	NIKKI KUMARI	ASHA DEVI	SUSHIL SAH	Female	EBC	74.80	
12	RIAY KUMARI	GYANTI DEVI	SHRI KISHUN MAHTO	Female	EBC	74.40	
13	ASHISH KUMAR	RENU DEVI	RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD	Male	EBC	68.60	
14	MEHNAJ KHATOON	SHAHNAJ KHATOON	MD FAKRUDDIN	Female	EBC	58.40	EBC
15	MALLIKA KUMARI	RINKU DEVI	VINOD KUMAR	Female	EBC	55.80	
16	TARANA KHATOON	SULTANA KHATOON	JAMURUDDIN ANSARI	Female	EBC	53.60	
17	KHUSHI PRIYA	KUMARI SWEETY	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	Female	EBC	46.80	
18	GUNJA KUMARI	SHANDHYA DEVI	SATYENDRA KUMAR	Female	EBC	45.40	
19	SAKSHI UPADHYAY	VANDANA UPADHYAY	OMPRAKASH UPADHYAY	Female	EWS	71.20	EWS
20	AMAN KUMAR PANDEY	KUMKUM DEVI PANDEY	RAJ KISHOR PANDEY	Male	EWS	67.80	
21	ARCHANA KUMARI	BINDU DEVI	MANTU BAITHA	Female	sc	76.20	
22	SANTOSH KUMAR	SUSHILA DEVI	RAMA RAM	Male	sc	57.40	
23	SONU KUMAR	MANJU DEVI	YOGENDRA MANJHI	Male	sc	56.00	sc
24	UJJWAL KUMAR	KAMAL DEVI	DHARMENDRA RAM	Male	sc	54.40	
25	DEEPAK KUMAR	HEVANTI DEVI	SANJAY MANJHI	Male	sc	50.60	

8/1/24

### D.A.V.COLLEGE, SIWAN

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028)

#### **ACCOUNTS & FINANCE**

SI. No	Name	Mother Name	Father Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category
1	GUDIYA KUMARI	SUNAINA DEVI	RAMENDER CHAUDHARY	Female	ВС	72.60	BC
2	VEENA KUMARI	PRAMILA DEVI	RAJKISHOR SINGH	Female	EWS	71.40	EWS
3	AKANKSHA KUMARI	SANJU DEVI	CHANDRIKA MANJHI	Female	SC	60.00	
4	POOJA KUMARI	NEELAM DEVI	CHHATHU MANJHI	Female	sc	45.00	sc

8/3/24

### M.H.D. COLLEGE, SIWAN

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028)

		_			
ACCOL	INTS	Ω. ι	TIME.	A AI	CE

SI. No Name Mother No.								
31. 140	Name	Mother Name	Father Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category	
1	PUJA SHAH	KANTI DEVI	Chhotalal sah	Female	EBC	74.80		
2	HASAN VARISH	RABYA KHATOON	MAINUDIN ANSARI	Male	EBC	71.80	EBC	
3	SHAHBAZ HUSAIN	NAJO KHATOON	ABDUL WAHAB	Male	EBC	49.80		
4	ALKA KUMARI	PRAMILA DEVI	PREMCHAND BHAGAT	Female	ВС	66.20		
5	PRITI KUMARI	SUSHILA DEVI	RUDAL CHAUDHARI	Female	ВС	53.00	ВС	

#### D.P.R. DEGREE COLLEGE, SIWAN

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028)
ACCOUNTS & FINANCE

SI. No	Nome		CCOUNTS & FINANCE				
1	- Tunic	Mother Name	Father Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category
2	NAFISHA KHAN	AMBIYA KHATOON	MATHAB ALAM	Female	GENERAL	82.40	
	KHUSHI KUMARI GUPTA	GAMAL DEVI	SATAN SAH	Female	EBC	73.80	
3	AQSHA FIRDOSH	SHABANA AZMI	JAWED ALI	Female	GENERAL	71.80	
4	PREETI	VINTA DEVI	RAGHUBANSH KUMAR	Female	ВС	69.40	
5	SABBO PERWEEN	JAHANARA KHATOON	MANAN HUSSAIN	Female	EBC	68.80	
6	TRIPTI KUMARI	ARATI SHARMA	SHYAMBAHADUR SHARMA	Female	EBC	67.80	
7	ERAM KALAM	SUBAH TARA	MD KALAM HAIDER	Female	EBC	67.00	
8	OSAMA RAFI	ANJU RAFI	RAFI	Male	GENERAL	67.00	
9	SAMEERA PARWEEN	SANJIDA PARWEEN	MD QUAMRUDDIN	Female	GENERAL	66.20	
10	KANAK LATA	MIKI DEVI	VIVEK SINGH	Female	GENERAL	66.00	
11	AMISHA KUMARI	KUNTI DEVI	DHURUPDEV PRASAD	Female	ВС	65.60	
12	VINEET KUMAR PATHAK	TARA DEVI	UPENDRA PATHAK	Male	GENERAL	64.00	
13	SADAF ANISHA	SAIMA PARWEEN	MD SHAKIL	Female	EBC	63.80	
14	MD BELAL	CHANDA KHATOON	MUMTAJ AHMAD	Male	EBC	62.80	
15	NANDANI DWIVEDI	MAMTA DWIVEDI	SANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI	Female	GENERAL	62.40	
16	PUTUL KUMARI	SARASWATI DEVI	GAYASANKAR YADAV	Female	ВС	62.20	
17	SHERYA JAISWAL	KIRAN DEVI JAISWAL	RUPESH KUMAR PRASAD	Female	ВС	61.40	
18	AKESH KUMAR	FULMATI DEVI	SHYAM BAHADUR YADAV	Male	ВС	58.60	UR
19	ANJALI KUMARI	PINKI DEVI	ASHOK KUMAR SONI	Female	ВС	58.00	
20	SHABANA PARWEEN	SALAMUN NISHA	NURUL HODA	Female	GENERAL	58.00	
21	PRATIMA KUMARI	SHIV KUMARI DEVI	DINANATH YADAV	Female	ВС	57.40	
22	SAYRA KHATOON	HUSANTARA KHATOON	ABDUL RASID	Female	EBC	56.40	
23	MEHNAJ PRAWEEN	SANJEEDA KHATOON	WASIUDDIN AHMAD	Female	EBC	56.20	
24	PRIYA KUMARI CHAUHAN	SANGEETA DEVI	DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN	Female	EBC	55.40	
25	NISHA PRAKASH	RINA DEVI	SATYA PRAKASH	Female	EBC	55.20	
26	SAJIYA KHATOON	HASBUN KHATOON	MD JAHARUDDIN	Female	EBC	54.80	
27	DEEPANJALI KUMARI	RUPA DEVI	PAPPU PRASHAD GUPTA	Female	ВС	53.00	
28	ZAHIR KHAN	NAIMUN NISHA	JAWED KHAN	Male	GENERAL	52.40	
29	MAHAJABEEN KHATOON	HUSN ARA ANSARI	SHAMIM AKHTAR ANSARI	Female	EBC	52.20	
30	TABASUN JAHA	ASGARI	ALIAHAMAD	Female	EBC	52.20	
31	FIRDOS JAHAN	YASMIN KHATOON	YUNUS KHAN	Female	GENERAL	51.80	
32	NURAAFJA KHATOON	SAIYADA KHATOON	SUBHAN KHAN	Female	GENERAL		
33	SHILPI KUMARI	RITA DEVI	JAYRAM YADAV	Female	BC	51.00	
34	SHAKIL AHMMAD	KAMRUN NESHA	RAJ MAHAMMAD	Male	EBC	50.80	
35	SHABBU KHATOON	SAHNAJ KHATOON	MD HAJRAT	Female		48.60	
36	RACHNA KUMARI	URMILA DEVI	UMESH SHARMA	Female	EBC	47.40 77.60	EBC

हां अ२५ विश्व

## S.K.B.D. COLLEGE, KUCHIKOT, GOPALGANJ

2nd Merit List for Admission in the 1st Year UG Semester - I (Session 2024-2028)

#### **ACCOUNTS & FINANCE**

SI. No	Name	Mother Name	Table Name	Candan	Catagoni	Percentage	Category
		Wother Name	Father Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category
1	ANJALI KUMARI	REEMA DEVI	RAMAN JEE	Female	ВС	82.40	
2	SHAHEEN PRAWEEN	AMEEN TARA KHATOON	MERAJ AHAMAD	Female	EBC	73.20	UR
3	OSIMA SIDDIQUE	RABJANAT KHATOON	AZIMUL HAQUE SIDDIQUE	Female	GENERAL	49.80	
4	RINKI KUMARI	RAMBHA DEVI	NANDKISHOR YADAV	Female	ВС	71.02	n.c
5	AYUSH KUMAR	SIMA DEVI	BINOD KUMAR PRASAD	Male	ВС	67.20	BC
6	DANI KUMARI	MADHU DEVI	AJAY KUMAR	Female	EBC	62.00	EDC.
7	MEHFOOJ ALAM	ASALAM KHATOON	BASIR ALAM	Male	EBC	57.20	EBC
8	NEERAJ KUMAR BASFOR	SHUBHAWATI DEVI	GANESH BASFOR	Male	sc	60.20	SC

817/24